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CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

ISIN: CNE1000002H1

Prehled

19.07.2024 08:08:08

Cena
0,6207 EUR

Zména (4]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
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pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: CHINA

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-2,33% (-0,01)

CNE1000002H1

939
Berlin
EUR
Financial
Akcie

150.847 EUR

MSCI WORLD INDEX
(STRD, UHD)

0,6192 EUR
(12.192)

0,6342 EUR
(11.902)

0,6207 EUR
0,6207 EUR
0,6207 EUR
0,6355 EUR
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
12.07.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &y
21.06.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
14.06.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
29.05.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &y
26.04.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG
Burza [ Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodti

Vienna Stock 19.07.2024 17:32 0,6265 EUR 0,00 5
Exchange
Tradegate 19.07.2024 17:13 0,6273 EUR 0,03 11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CNE1000002H1-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCNE1000002H1
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CNE1000002H1&ID_NOTATION=19682756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CNE1000002H1&ID_NOTATION=19682756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a0d2ddca44d27db8a929cb524c3fcd9a54dcbc7255be74b74d0ee43ea3aedf1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c97bf5a77c2d20f5&time=1721497339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f29e261d677a3265265a8c554ed6319ea34ef3e8605a7f1dfe53b72f2be41ebf&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2409b69af3ed2fa9&time=1721497339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b08cc1ecaeecd5ab1e0ebff08cfad8069cefe516c5b265c3e2a5eb8e6d696c&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b358bb8d9ff1e495&time=1721497339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=900902104d938374c528b8a075c8fd6d009683e484aa61582e44eb6e94b9c257&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0360e691257b2cdcd&time=1721497339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ebe277c143b5795b978a6bd70e8fe7c2dd33a971a87b0dc383ca74503af7ce7&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=23e239f1d7f6c179a&time=1721497339&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19682756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=359526748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19636719
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Stuttgart
Munich

Hong Kong Stock
Exchange

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf
Berlin

19.07.2024
19.07.2024
19.07.2024

19.07.2024
19.07.2024
19.07.2024
17.07.2024

19.07.2024
19.07.2024

08:07
08:01
10:08

08:06
08:02
08:20
17:24

16:30
08:08

0,6227 EUR
0,6375 EUR
5,34 HKD

0,6264 EUR
0,6165 EUR
0,6165 EUR
0,6591 USD

0,6142 EUR
0,6207 EUR

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,03

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8328159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8328159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253450
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38304768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19682757
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734578

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

Detaily

19.07.2024 08:08:08

Cena
0,6207 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

o

-2,33% (-0,01)

ISIN CNE1000002H1

Symbol 939

Burza Berlin

Ména EUR

Sektor Financial

Typ cenného Akcie

papiru

Trzni 150.847 EUR

kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX

(STRD, UHD)

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 0,6192 EUR
(12.192)

Prodej (Castka) 0,6342 EUR
(11.902)

Oteviraci cena 0,6207 EUR

Max 0,6207 EUR

Min 0,6207 EUR

Zavérecna cena 0,6355 EUR

(predchozi den)

Cena vazena -

obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy) 0

Obchodovany objem 0,00

Pocet obchodt 1

Posledni zobchodovany 0

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +26,52% +33,23% +6,16%

Vykonn. +0,13 +0,16 +0,04

(abs.)

Beta 0,36 0,46 0,21

Volatilita 29,39 26,37 24,31
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) 0,6406 EUR (0
@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.) 0,6578 EUR (0
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.) 0,6145 EUR (6

@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

0,5572 EUR (1.673
0,6955 EUR (02.07.2024
0,4954 EUR (22.01.2024
0,6955 EUR (02.07.2024
0,4611 EUR (21.08.2023

—_ T = — = ==
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CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

& #12ER1T

China Construction Bank

Kontakty

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP.

No. 25 Financial Street, Xicheng District -

100033 Beijing
Telefon:+86-10-6621-5533
Fax:+86-10-6621-8888

E-mail:

ir@ccb.com

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: CHINA

CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG

KONG

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

China Construction Bank Corp. engages in the provision of corporate and personal banking
services. It operates through the following business segments: Corporate Banking, Personal
Banking, Treasury Business, and Others. The Corporate Banking segment provides a range
of financial products and services to corporations, government agencies, and financial
institutions, which comprises of corporate loans, trade financing, deposit taking, and wealth
management services, agency services, financial consulting, and advisory services, cash
management services, remittance and settlement services, custody services, and guarantee
services. The Personal Banking segment includes personal loans, deposit taking and wealth
management services, card business, remittance services, and agency services to
individual customers. The Treasury segment represents inter-bank money market
transactions, repurchase and resale transactions, investments in debt securities, and trade
of derivatives and foreign currency. The Others segment refers to equity investments and
revenues, results, assets and liabilities of overseas branches and subsidiaries. The
company was founded in October 1954 and is headquartered in Beijing, China.

Clenové predstavenstva Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Bing Wang  Member of Executive Jin Liang Chairman of Supervisory

Committee Zhang Board

Jianjiang Li  Member of Executive Hong Lin Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Jinliang Member of Executive Kam Chung Member of Supervisory
Zhang Committee Leung Board

Liurong Member of Executive Sheng Lin Ben Member of Supervisory
Sheng Committee Board

Min Li Member of Executive Xi Jun Zhao Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Panshi Jin Member of Executive Yang Xia Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Yun Li Member of Executive Zhi Hong Ji Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Zhihong Ji Member of Executive Zhi Jun Lin Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

James Member of Supervisory
Sassoon Board

Bo Tian Member of Supervisory
Board

Fang Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Graeme Member of Supervisory
Wheeler Board

Huan Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Jun Liu Member of Supervisory
Board

Lu Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Michel Member of Supervisory
Madelain Board

Min Shao Member of Supervisory
Board

William Coen Member of Supervisory
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mailto:ir@ccb.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CNE1000002H1-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCNE1000002H1

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK CORP HONG KONG

Board

Yi Zhang Member of Supervisory
Board
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